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Novastar Frame, Heavy-Duty

Power Utilities

Aesthetic aluminum die-cast frame with 400 kg static load
capacity. Aluminum extruded 19" upright bolted onto the
frames.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

Static load-carrying capacity 400 kg
19" plane - 60 mm at front, 60 mm at rear

Al profile, RAL 7021, incl. grounding

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2

Catalog

Rack Height Height Width Depth Color Color Code
Number



28230-056

28230-189

28230-192

28230-193

28230-310

28230-370

28230-430

28230-196

28230-197

28230-314

28230-374

28230-434

28230-200

28230-201

28230-319

28230-379

28230-439

28230-204

28230-205

12U

12U

16U

16U

16U

16U

16 U

20U

20U

20U

20U

20U

25U

25U

25U

25U

25U

34U

34U

589 mm

589 mm

767 mm

767 mm

767 mm

767 mm

767 mm

945 mm

945 mm

945 mm

945 mm

945 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1567 mm

1567 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

900 mm

7000 mMm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-189
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-192
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-193
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-310
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-370
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-430
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-196
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-197
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-314
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-374
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-200
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-201
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-319
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-379
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-439
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-205
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

28230-328

28230-388

28230-448

28230-208

28230-209

28230-332

28230-392

28230-452

28230-212

28230-213

28230-337

28230-397

28230-457

28230-216

28230-217

28230-341

28230-401

28230-461

Catalog Number

34U

34U

34U

38U

38U

38U

38U

38U

43 U

43 U

43 U

43 U

43 U

47 U

47 U

47 U

47 U

47 U

1567 mm

1567 mm

1567 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

2145 mm

2145 mm

2145 mm

2145 mm

2745 mm

Frame Material

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

Table 2/2
Product Type

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mMm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

Static Load

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Type

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-328
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-388
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-448
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-332
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-392
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-452
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-337
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-397
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-457
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-341
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-401
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-461
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

28230-056

28230-189

28230-192

28230-193

28230-310

28230-370

28230-430

28230-196

28230-197

28230-314

28230-374

28230-434

28230-200

28230-201

28230-319

28230-379

28230-439

28230-204

28230-205

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-189
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-192
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-193
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-310
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-370
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-430
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-196
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-197
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-314
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-374
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-200
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-201
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-319
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-379
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-439
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-205
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

28230-328

28230-388

28230-448

28230-208

28230-209

28230-332

28230-392

28230-452

28230-212

28230-213

28230-337

28230-397

28230-457

28230-216

28230-217

28230-341

28230-401

28230-461

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

400 kgf

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-328
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-388
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-448
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-332
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-392
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-452
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-337
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-397
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-457
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-341
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-401
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-lu/power-utilities/products/enc28230-461
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order doors, rear panels, side panels, top cover assemblies, plinths, floors, shelves, slide rails and castors or
adjustable feet separately.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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